CONCORDIA R-2

August 2018

7 Teacher Inservice

8 Teacher Inservice

14 Teacher Inservice

15 Teacher Work Day

16 First Day of School

29 1:45/1:55 Dismissal*

30 Progress Report (Q1, #1)

12 School Days
4 Teacher Days

September 2018

3 No School - Labor Day

7 11:30/11:40 Dismissal

12 1:45/1:55 Dismissal*

14 Progress Report (Q1, #2)
26 1:45/1:55 Dismissal *

19 School Days

October 2018

1-Progress Report (Q1, #3)

3 |-70 Conference — No School

10 1:45/1:55 Dismissal*
16 End of 15t Quarter (42 days)
24-25 Parent Teacher
Conferences (400-7:30 pm)
26 No School
31 1:45/1:55 Dismissal*
21 School Days
1 Teacher Day

November 2018

1 Progress Report (Q2, #1)
14 1:45/1:55 Dismissal*

15 Progress Report (Q2, #2)
21-23 Thanksgiving Break
28 1:45/1:55 Dismissal *

19 School Days

December 2018

4 Progress Report (Q2, #3)

12 1:45/1:55 Dismissal*

19 11:30/11:40 Dismissal
End of 2nd Quarter (42 days)

20-31 Christmas Break

13 School Days

Quarter 1....cccovevuenne 42
Quarter2........co...... 42
Semester 1............. 84
Quarter 3......ccceeeuen 44
Quarter4... .. 46
Semester 2............. 20

Total Davs ............. 174
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2018-19 CALENDAR
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Inclement Weather Dates
Monday, May 20
Tuesday, May 21
Wednesday, May 22

Thursday, May 23

Friday, May 24
Monday, May 27-31

11:30/11:40 Dismissals (3)

Friday, September 7
Wednesday, December 19
Friday, May 17

January 2019

2 Teacher Inservice

3 Classes Resume

16 1:45/1:55 Dismissal*

17 Progress Report (Q3, #1)
21 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
30 1:45/1:55 Dismissal*

20 School Days
1 Teacher Day

Eebruary 2019

1 Progress Report (Q3, #2)
13 1:45/1:55 Dismissal*

18 No School - Presidents’ Day
21 Progress Report (Q3, #3)
27 1:45/1:55 Dismissal*

19 School Days

March 2019

7 End of 3@ Quarter (44 days)
8-11 No School; Spring Break
13 1:45/1:55 Dismissal*

21 Progress Report (Q4, #1)
27 1:45/1:55 Dismissal*

19 School Days

April 2019

10 1:45/1:55 Dismissal*

11 Progress Report (Q4, #2)
18-22 Easter Break

24 1:45/1:55 Dismissal*

25 Progress Report (Q4, #3)

19 School Days

May 2019

8 1:45/1:55 Dismissal*

17 11:30/11:40 Dismissal
Last Day of School
End of 4th Quarter (46 days)

20 Teacher Inservice

13 School Days
1 Inservice Day

Teacher Days (7)
Tuesday, August 7
Wednesday, August 8
Tuesday, August 14
Wednesday, August 15
Wednesday, January 3
Monday, May 20



http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php

